

**Texmaco Rail & Engineering Ltd.**

Belgharia Works

CIN No.: L29261WB1998PLC087404

GSTIN No. 19AABCT2592E1ZA

TEXMACO**Details of Capital evolution of Texmaco Rail & Engineering Limited:**

Date of Issue	No. of shares issued	Issue Price (₹)	Type of Issue (IPO/FPO/ Preferential Issue/ Scheme/Bonus/ Rights, etc.)	Cumulative capital (No of shares)	Whether listed, if not listed, give reasons thereof
24/10/1998	100	10/-	Equity	100	Not Listed initially since at that time the Company was Private Ltd Co.
18/11/2002	9,900	10/-	Right issue	10,000	-Do-
20/02/2010	5,45,00,000	1/-	Equity	5,46,00,000 *	Listed with NSE, BSE & CSE
02/11/2010	12,71,83,090	1/-	Allotted on Demerger from Texmaco Limited	18,17,83,090	-Do-
09/03/2012	2,43,500	1/-	ESOP	18,20,26,590	-Do -
26/11/2014	2,80,37,383	107/-	QIP	21,00,63,973	-Do -
30/01/2016	2,19,750	41/-	ESOP	21,02,83,723	-Do -
30/05/2016	37,875	41/-	ESOP	21,03,21,598	-Do -
25/07/2016	12,500	41/-	ESOP	21,03,34,098	-Do -
14/01/2017	1,68,500	41/-	ESOP	21,05,02,598	-Do -
14/02/2017	89,12,395	41/-	Merger	21,94,14,993	-Do -
11/05/2017	1,56,350	41/-	ESOP	21,95,71,343	-Do -
22/05/2017	5,250	41/-	ESOP	21,95,76,593	-Do -
24/07/2017	26,250	41/-	ESOP	21,96,02,843	-Do -

* 10000 Equity Shares prior to this allotment of 54500000 Equity Shares are converted to 100000 Equity Shares.

For Texmaco Rail & Engineering Limited


Ravi Varma
 Company Secretary

